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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

7879423358

ELAINE JUAREZ

Month: February Year: 2009
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments

1/31/2009 7228300
2/1/2009 7228900 600
2/2/2009 7230500 1600
2/3/2009 7232000 1500
2/4/2008 7233400 1400
2/5/2009 7234900 1500
2/6/2009 7237500 2600
217/2008 7238400 900
2/8/2009 7239200 800
2/9/2009 7242100 2800
2/10/2009 7243600 1500
2/11/2009 7249300 5700
2/12/2009 7254500 5200
2/13/2009 7259700 5200
2/14/2009 7261800 2100
2/15/2009 7264000 2200
2/16/2009 7266100 2100
2/17/2009 7270300 4200

_ 2/18/2009 7273400 3100
2/19/2009 7276200 2800
2/20/2009 7282300 6100
2/21/2008 7284500 2600
2/22/2009 7287200 2300
2i23/20098 7292200 5000
2/24/2009 7298700 6500
212512009 7304500 5800
2/26/2008 7311100 6600
2/27/2009 7318200 7100
2/28/2009 7325400 7200
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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

2009

Kll_;th: Mareh Year
Date: Leach Field [ Daily Use | Commments

|_2/28/2009 7326400

3/1/2009 7332200 6800

3/2/2009 7339900 7700

37312009 7347500 7800

3/4/2009 7355000 7500

3/5/2009 7362200 7200

3/6/2008 7368700 8500

3/7/2009 7370600 1900
J@IZOOQ 7372100 1500

3/9/2009 7376900 4800

3/10/2008 7380300 3400

3/11/2008 7383500 3200

3/12/2008 7386600 3100

371372009 7390200 3600

3/14/2009 7393600 3400

3/15/2009 7387400 3800

3/16/2009 7399300 1900

371712008 7402600 3300

3/18/2009 7407600 5000

3/19/2008 7411300 3700
_3/20/2009 74156200 3900

3/21/2009 7417900 2700

3/22/2009 7420500 2600

3/23/2009 742400_0 3500

3/24/2009 7429100 5100

3/25/2009 7431700 2600

3/26/2009 7434600 2900

3/27/2009 7438500 3900

3/28/2008 7440100 1600
|_3r29/2008 7441800 1700

3/30/2009 7443300 1500 |
|_3/31/2008 7444200 800
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ELAINE JUAREZ

p5/85/2083 B7:52 7879423958
Frank Family Vincyards
Water Meter Readings
Month: April Year: 2009_]
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use Comment?
3/31/2009 7444200
4/1/2008 7447400 3200
4/2/2008 7451100 3700
4/3/2009 7452800 1700
4/4/2008 7454400 1600
4/5/2008 7455600 1200
4/6/2009 7457200 1600
4/7/2009 7461700 4500
4/8/2009 7486600 4800
4/9/2008 7472200 5600
4/10/2008 7477300 5100
4/11/2009 7478900 1600
4/12/2009 7480200 1300
4/13/2009 7481700 1500
4/14/2009 7483300 1800
4/16/2009 7486400 3100
4/16/2009 7489200 2800
4/17/2008 | 7490300 1100
4/18/2009 7491900 1600
| 4/19/2009 7493100 1200
4/20/2009 7494100 1000
4/21/2009 7497500 3400
4/22/2009 7500300 2800
4/23/2008 7505100 4800
4/24/2009 7509800 4700
4/25/2009 7511400 1600
4/26/2009 7513192 1700
472712009 7515300 2200
4/28/2009 7518400 3100
3 412972008 7522200 3800
4/30/2009 7527000 4800
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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings
Month: May Year; 200;]
Date: Leach Field] Daily Use | Cormnments
4/30/2009 7527000
5/1/2008 7632800 5800
5/2/2009 7535400 2690
6/3/2009 7537500 2100
5/4/2009 7539800 2300
5/5/2009 7547600 7800
5/6/2009 7552000 4400
5/7/2009 7556100 4100
5/8/2009 7557800 1700
5/9/2009 7559200 1400
5/10/2008 7560400 1200
5/11/2009 7562900 2500
5/12/2009 7565300 2400
5/13/2009 7568500 3200
5/14/2009 7571200 2700
5/15/2009 7574200 3000
5/16/2009 7576500 2300
5/17/2009 7580700 4200
5/18/2008 7585200 4500
5/19/2009 7591800 6600
5/20/2009 7597300 ' 5500
5/21/2009 7600700 3400
5/22/2009 7603300 2600
5/23/2009 7604400 1100
5/24/2009 7605200 800
5125812009 7606200 1000
5/26/2009 7608200 2000
5/127/2009 7611100 2900
5/28/2009 7615400 4300
5/29/2008 7621100 5700
5/30/2009 7622100 1000
5/31/2009 7623000 900
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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

Month: June Yesr 2009]
Date: Leach Fieid| Dally Use | Comments

5/31/2009 7623000

6/1/2008 7624700 1700
6/2/2009 7626700 2000
6/3/2009 7631800 5100
6/4/2009 7637900 8100
6/5/2009 7642000 4100
©/6/2009 7643000 1000
8/7/2009 7643900 Q00
6/8/2009 7645600 1700
6/9/2008 7650600 5000
6/10/2009 7658900 8300
6/11/2009 7663100 6200
6/12/2009 7670100 7000
6/13/2009 7673400 3300
6/14/2009 7679200 5800
6/15/2008 7680800 1600
6/16/2009 7685200 4400
6/17/2009 7690100 4900
6/18/2009 7696300 6200
6/19/2009 - 7702100 5800
6/20/2009 7705400 3300
6/21/2009 7708500 3100
6/22/2009 7715600 7100
8/23/2008 7721500 5900
6/24/2009 7727300 5800
6/25/2009 7732400 5100
6/26/2009 7737200 4800
6/27/2009 7739100 1800
6/28/2009 7741200 2100
6/29/2009 7743500 2300
6/30/2009 7749700 6200
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Frank Famnily Vinayards

Water Meter Readings
Month: July Year: 2009
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments
6/30/2009 7749700
7/1/2008 7756800 7100
7/2/2009 7760700 3900
7/3/2000 7762100 1400
714/2009 7763100 1000
7/5/2009 7764500 1400
7/6/2009 776690Q 2400
7/7/12009 7770400 3500
7/8/2009 7774800 4400
7/9/2009 7780100 5300
7/10/2008 7784600 4500
7/11/2008 7786900 2300
7/12/2008 7788400 1500
7/13/2009 7790400 2000
7/14/2009 7793100 2700
7/15/2008 7798700 5600 '
7/16/2009 7801400 2700
711712009 7804200 2800
7/18/2009 7805700 1500
7/19/2009 7806900 1200
7/20/2009 7810100 3200
7/21/2008 7812100 2000
7/22/2009 7814500 2400
7/23/2009 7818600 2100
7/24/2008 7818900 2300
712512009 7820800 2000
7/26/2009 7822700 1800
7/27/2009 7824600 1900
7/28/2009 7828400 4800
7/29/2009 7833300 3900
7/30/2009 7837400 4100
7/31/2009 7843100 §700
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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings
Month: _August Year: 2009
Date: Leach Field | Daily Use | Comments
7/3112009 7843100
8/1/2009 7845600 2500
8/2/2009 7847800 2200
8/3/2009 7850000 2200
8/4/2009 7853800 3800
8/6/2008 7858800 5000
8/6/2009 7862900 4100
8/7/2009 7868800 5900
8/8/2009 7870800 2000
8/9/2009 7873000 2200
8/10/2009 7878800 5800
8/11/2009 7886200 7400
8/12/2009 7893700 7500
8/13/2009 7901600 7900
8/14/2009 7906600 5000
8/15/2009 7908400 1800
8/16/2009 7910900 2500
8/17/2009 7916000 5100
8/18/2009 7921800 5900
8/19/2009 7926100 4200
8/20/2009 7931900 5800
8/21/2009 7937000 5100
8/22/2009 7940500 3500 ; -
8/23/2009 7944200 3700
B/24/2009 7948600 4400
8/25/2009 7954800 6200
8/268/2009 7959400 4600
B8/27/2009 7963200 3800
8/28/2009 7967900 4700
8/29/2009 7969500 1600
8/30/2008 7971500 2000
8/31/2009 7974700 3200




Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings
Month: september Year: 2009
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments ‘
8/31/2009 7974700
9/1/2009 7981300 6600
98/2/2009 7988600 7300
9/3/2000 70894300 5700
9/4/12009 8000300 6000
9/5/2009 8001600 1300
9/8/2009 8003100 1500
8/7/2009 8004800 1700
9/8/2009 8010700 5900
9/9/2009 8014700 4000
* 9/10/2009 8020200 5500
8/11/2009 8026400 6200
9/12/2000 8029700 3300
9/13/2009 8033700 4000
9/14/2009 8035200 1500
9/15/2009 8040000 4800
9/16/2009 8044400 4400
9/17/2009 8048200 33800
9/18/2009 8063400 5200
9/19/2009 8058100 4700
9/20/2000 8060400 2300
98/21/2009 8064500 4100
9/22/2009 8070000 5500
9/23/2009 8076000 €000
9/24/2009 8083500 7500
9/25/2008 8090700 7200
9/26/2009 8084900 4200
9/27/2009 8096400 1500
9/28/2009 8104500 8100
9/29/2009 8110300 5800
9/30/2009 8116800 6500
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Frank Family Vineyards

7879423958

ELAINE JUAREZ

Water Meter Readings
Month: october Year 2009
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Gomments
9/30/2009 8116800
10/1/2009 8124400 7600
10/2/2009 8130500 6100
10/3/2008 8137700 7200
10/4/2009 8144000 6300
10/5/2009 8151500 7500
10/6/2008 8158700 7200
10/7/2008 81668500 7800
10/8/2009 8173400 5900
10/9/2009 8180600 7200
10/10/2009 8187900 7300
10/11/2009 8192100 4200
10/12/2009 8198800 6700
10/13/2009 8205600 6800
10/14/2009 8213700 810D
10/15/2009 8221300 7600
10/16/2008 8228500 7200
10/17/2009 8235200 6700
10/18/2009 8241500 6300
10/19/2009 8247600 6100
10/20/2009 8254700 7100
10/24/2009 8261600 6900
10/22/2009 5268800 7200
10/23/2009 8275900 7100
10/24/2009 8283700 7800
10/25/2009 8290500 6800
10/26/2009 8298400 7900
10/27/2008 8308100 7700
10/28/2008 8314000 7900
10/29/2009 8320800 6800
10/30/2009 eazss@ 5500
L 0/31/2009 8331200 4300
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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

Month: november Year: ZOO;I
Dete: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments

10/31/2008 8333200

11/1/2008 8336500 3300
11/2/2008 8339700 3200
11/3/2009 8342800 3100
11/4/2009 8346400 3600
11/5/2008 8352400 6000
11/6/2008 8358600 8200
11/7/2009 8365500 6900
11/8/2008 8368300 2800
11/9/2009 8372300 4000
11/10/2009 8374100 1800
11/11/2009 8380200 6100(°
11/12/2000 8385000 4800
11/13/2009 8387600 2600
11/14/2009 8389200 1600
11/16/2009 8390700 1500
11/16/2009 8393600 2900
11/17/2009 8397300 3700
11/18/2008 8400300 3000
11/19/2008 8403200 2900
11/20/2009 8405700 2500
11/21/2009 8407300 1600
11/22/2009 8408400 1100
11/23/2009 8411600 3200
11/24/2009 8415000 3400
11/25/2009 8417900 2900
11/26/2009 8419500 1600
11/27/2009 8420400 900
11/28/2009 8421100 700
11/29/2008 8421900 800
11/30/2009 8423000 1100




.,01/11/2018 ©@9:31

Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

7879423958

ELAINE JUAREZ

Month: Dacember Year: 2009
Date: Leach Field] Daily Use | Comments
11/30/2008 8423000
12/4/2009 8426900 3900
12/212009 8431200 4300
12/3/2009 8436200 5000
12/4/2009 8440100 3900
12/5/2009 8442500 2400
12/6/2009 8444300 1800
12/7/2008 8447100 2800
12/8/2009 8453600 8500
12/9/2009 8458900 5300
12/10/2009 8466700 7800
12/11/2009 8474500 8200
12/12/2009 8479600 4700
12/13/2009 8481600 2000
12/14/2009 8484400 2800
12/15/2009 8490600 6200
12/16/2008 8497000 6400
1211712008 8501300 4300
12/18/2009 8504100 2800
12/19/2009 8505600 1500
12/20/2009 8507200 1600
12/21/2009 8510300 3100
12/22/2009 8512700 2400
12/23/2009 8513900 1200
12/24/2009 8514100 200
12/25/2009 8514500 400
12/26/2008 8515600 1100
12/27/2009 8516600 1000
12/28/2009 8516600 0
12/29/2009 8517300 700
12/30/2008 85176Q0 300
12/31/2008 8518000 400
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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

Month: January Year: 20@
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use { Comments
12/31/2010 8518000
1/1/2010 8518100 100
1/2/2010 8518700 600
17312010 8519100 400
1/4/2010 8519400 300
1/5/2010 8520400 1000
1/6/2010 8522100 1700
1/7/2010 8523400 1300
1/8/2010 8525300 1960
1/9/2010 8526100 800
1/10/2010 8526700 600
111172010 8527700 1000
1/12/2010 8531000 2300
1/13/2010 8534900 3900
1/14/2010 8539200 4300
1/158/2010 8545400 6200
1/16/2010 8549200 3800
1/17/2010 8551900 2700
1/18/2010 8555000 3100
1/19/2010 8557600 2600
1/20/2010 8560400 2800
1/21/2010 8564000 3600
1/22/2010 8569800 5800
1/23/2010 8572500 2700
1/24/2010 8575792 3200
1/25/2010 8580400 4700
1/26/2010Q 8585200 4800
1/27/2010 8588100 3900
1/28/2010 8593800 4700
1/29/2010 8597200 3400
1/30/2010 8600000 2800
1/31/2010 8602500 2500




ELAINE JUAREZ

p3/81/2010 15:45 7079423958

Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readinga

Month: February Year: 2010

Date: Leach Field | Daily Use [ Comments

1/31/2010 8602500
1/1/2010 8604800 2300
1/2/2010 8611900 7100
1/3/2010 8619500 7600
1/412010 8627400 7900
1/6/2010 8634500 7100
1/6/2010 8641500 7000
1712010 8647600 6100
1/8/2010 8651300 3700
1/9/2010 8657400 6100
1/10/2010 8664300 6900
1/11/2010 8671100 6800
1/12/2010 8679000 7500
1/13/2010 8683500 4500
1/14/2010 8686800 3400
1/15/2010 8689400 2500
1/46/2010 8690900 1500
1/17/2010 BEH4500 3800
1/18/2010 8658600 4100 _
1119/2010 8703100 4500
1/20/2010 8707500 4400
1/21/2010 8711200 3700
1/22/2010 8715600 4400
1/23/2010 8723000] 7400
1/24/2010 8730100 7100
1/25/2010 8737200 7100
172612010 8743900 6700
1127/2010 B749500 5600
1/28/2010 8755300 5800
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ELAINE JUAREZ

84/05/2018 16:24 7073423958
Frank Famity Vineyards
Water Meter Readings
Month: March Year: 2010
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments
2/28/2010 8755300
3/1/2010 8760700 5400
3/2/2010 8766400 5700
3/3/2010 8771800 5400
3/4/2010 8777100 5300
3/5/2010 8781600 4500
3/6/2010 8785200 3600
3/7/2010 8788400 4200
3/8/2010 8790200 800
3/9/12010 8793000 2800
3/10/2010 8798100 5100
3/11/2010 8804300 6200
3/12/2010 8808200 3900
3/13/2010 8812500 4300
3/14/2010 8816100 3600
3/15/2010 8818500 2400
3/16/2010 8823600 5100
3/17/2010 8828200 4600
3/18/2010 8833500 5300
3/19/2010 8839500 6000
3/20/2010 8843600 4100
3/21/2010 8846700 3100
3/22/2010 8850000 3300
3r23/2010 8855800 5800
3/24/2010 8860100 4300
3/25/2010 8866300 6200
3/26/2010 8873200 6900
312712010 8877200 4000
3/28/2010 8881300 4100
3/28/2010 8886600 5300
3/30/2010 0892500 5900
3/31/2010 8899100 6600
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ELAINE JUAREZ

85/03/2010 10:56 7079423958

Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

Month: April Year: 2013'

Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments

3/31/2010 8899100
4/1/2010 8903700 4600
4/212010 8906500 2800
4/3/2010 8911200 4700
4/4/2010 8917100 5900
4/8/2010 8919300 2200
4/6/2010 8923600 4300
4/7/2010 8927500 3900
4/8/2010 8931900 4400
4/8/2010 8937600 5700
4/10/2010 8943500 5900
4/11/2010 8949800 6300
4/12/2010 8954200 4400
4/13/2010 8958800 4600
4/14/2010 8863000 4200
4/15/2010 8966400 5400
4/16/2010 8871800 3500
4/1712010 8975100 3200
4/16/2010 8978800 3800
4/19/2010 8980100 1200
4/20/2010 8983500 3400
4/21/2010 8987400 3800
4/22/2010 8990215 2815
4/23/2010 8994500 4285
4/24/2010 8997300 2800
4/25/2010 8999500 2200
4/26/2010 9000400 900
4/27/2010 9005300 4900
4/28/2010 5012700 7400
4/29/2010 | 9016800 4100
4/30/2010 9019300 2500
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ELAINE JUAREZ

p6/B81/2018 ©39:25 70879423958

Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

Month: May Year: 2010]

" Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments
4/30/2010 5019300
5/1/2010 9021500 2200
5/2/2010 9023200 1700
5/3/2010 9024600 1400
5/4/2010 8026200 1600
§/5/2010 9027600 1400
5/6/2010 9029600 2000
5/7/12010 9031200 1600
5/8/2010 9034100 2900
5/9/2010 9036000 1900
5/10/2010 9037800 1800
5/11/2010 9040800 3000
5/12/2010 8044000 3200
5/13/2010 9047800 3800
5/14/2010Q 9051200 3400
5/15/2010 9053400 2200
5/16/2010 2055700 2300
5/17/2010 9058400 2700
5/18/2010 9060900 2500
5/19/2010 8064300 3400
5/20/2010 8068300 4000
5/21/2010 9073600 5300
5122/2010 9075900 2300
5/23/2010 9078500 2600

_§/24/201 (4] 9079300 800
5/25/2010 9083300 4000
5/26/2010 9080100 6800
5/27/2010 9094500 4400
5/28/2010 9098600 4100
5/29/2010 9100400 1800
5/30/2010 9102400 2000
5/31/2010 9104600 2200
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Frank Family Vineyards

7079423958

ELAINE JUAREZ

Water Meter Readings
Month: June Year: 2010]
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments

5/34/2010 9104600

6/1/2010 9105400 800
6/2/2010 9109000 3600
6/3/2010 9111600 2600
6/4/2010 9112700 1100
6/5/2010 9113800 1200
6/6/2010 9115300 1400
6/7/12010 9115700 400
6/8/2010 9119600 3800
6/9/2010 9122800 3200
6/10/2010 9126600 3800
6/11/2010 9129500 2800
6/12/2010 9130800 1300
6/13/2010 9131900 1100
68/14/2010 9133400 1500
6/15/2010 9137700 4300
6/16/2010 9139500 1800
6/17/2010 9142700 3200
6/18/2010 9144800 2100
6/19/2010 9146100 1300
6/20/2010 9147600 1500
6/21/2010 9149400 1800
6/22/2010 9164700 5300
6/23/2010 9158800 4200
6/24/2010 9162800 3900
6/25/2010 9163600 800
6/26/2010 9164500 900
6/27/2010 8165000 500
6/28/2010 9166000 1000
6/29/2010 9170500 4500
6/30/2010 9173200 2700
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Frank Family Vineyards

Water Meter Readings

78794233958

ELAINE JUAREZ

Month: July Year; 2010
. Date: Leach Field| Daily Use [ Comments
6/30/2010 9173200
7/1/2010 9175400 2200
7/2/2010 9177300 1900
7/3/2010 8178200 800
7/14/2010 9178900 700
7/5/2010 9179300 400
71612010 9180600 1300
7/7/12010 9182100 1500
7/8/2010 9184800 2700
7/9/2010 9188400 3600
7/10/2010 9189600 1200
7/11/2010 9180500 900
7/12/2010 9152700 2200
7/13/2010 9197200 4500
7/14/2010 9200500 3300
7/15/2010 9206600 6100
7/16/2010 9203100 2500
7/17/2010Q 9210500 1400
7/18/2010 9211500 1000
7/19/2010 9212600 1100
7/20/2010 9215400 2800
712112010 9219100 3700
7/22/2010 9222100 3000
| 7/23/2010 9224100 2000
7/24/2010 9224700 600
7125/2010 9225700 1000
7/26/2010 9227000 1300
71272010 9230600 3600
7/28/2010 9235400 4800
7/258/2010 9239800 4400
7/30/2010 9243400 3600
7/31/2010 9245100 1700
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Frank Family Vineyards

WaterMeter Readings
Month! August Year: 2010
Data: Leach Field} Daily Use | Comments
713172010 9245100
8/1/2010 9247300 2200
8/2/2010 9248900 1600
8/3/2D10 9252700 3800
8/4/2010 9257600 4900
8/5/2010 9260600 3000
8/6/2010 9264300 3700
8/7/2010 0268500 4200
8/8/2010 9270600 2100
8/9/2010 9273800 3200
8/10/2010 9278900 5100
8/11/2010 9286200 7300
8/12/2010 9293500 7300
8/13/2010 9300400 6900
8/14/2010 9302100 1700
8/15/4010 9303700 1600
8/16/2010 9309400 5700
817/2010 9316000 6600
8/18/2010 9321800 5800
8/19/2010 9325700 35800
8/20/2010 2331000 5300
8/21/2010 9334500 3600
8/22/2010 9338500 3900
8/23/2010 9340900 2400
sroken toiled  8/24/2010 9345600 4700
8/25/2010 9352600 7000
8/26/2010 9350000 7400
8/27/2D10 9385700 5700
8/28/2D10 9367900 2200
812975010 9370300 2400
8/30/2010 9372700 2400
8/31/2010 9378100 5400
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Frank Family Vineyards

Woater Meter Readings
Month: september Year: 2010
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments
8/31/2010 8378100
9/1/2010 9382700 4600
9/2/2010 9389300 6600
9/3/2010 9395600 6300
9/4/2010 9396800 1200
9/5/2010 9398500 1700
9/6/2010 9400100 1600
8/7/2010 9401800 1700
9/8/2010 9406200 4400
9/9/2010 9411200 5000
5/10/2010 9414600 3400
9/11/2010 9416900 2300
9/12/2010 9418900 2000
9/13/2010 9420300 1400
9/14/2010 9422700 2400
9/15/2010 9426100 3400
9/16/2010 0427000 900
8/17/2010 9428400 1400
9/18/2010 9430000 1600
9/19/2010 9431200 1200
9/20/2010 5432500 1300
9/21/2010Q 9435400 29800
9/22/2010 9437800 2400
9/23/2010 9441300 3500
9/24/2010 0443400 2100
9/25/2010 9444900 1500
/2612010 9446300 1400
9/27/2010 9447100 800
9/28/2010 9449000 1900
9/29/2010 9451700 2700
9/30/2010 8455600 3800
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Frank Family Vineyards

Watar Meter Readings

Month: QOctober Year: 2010
Date: Leach Field| Daily Use | Comments
[o30/2010 | 9455600
10/1/2010 9456400 800
10/2/2010 9457300 800
10/3/2010 9458100 1800
| _10/4/2010 9461900 2800
10/5/2010 8465800 4000
10/6/2010 9467800 1900
10/7/2010 9471400) 3600
10/8/201Q 9474200 2800
10/9/2010 9479600 5400
10/10/2010 9483800 4200
10/11/2010 9489700 5900
10/12/2010 0495600 5900
10/13/2010 9459800 4300
10/14/2010 9505600 5700
10/156/2010 951 120(; 5600
10/16/2010 9515800 4600
10/17/2010 9519500 4100
10/18/2010 9527600 7700
10/19/2010 9535200 7600
10/20/2010 9543200 8000
10/21/2010 9550800 7600
10/22/2010 9557900 7100
10/23/2010 9565700 7800
10/24/2010 9572500 6800
10/26/2010 9579400 6500
10/26/2010 9586500 7100
10/27/2010 9592800 6300|
10/28/2010 9599800 7000
10/29/2010 9607200 7400
10/30/2010 9614100 6900
10/31/2010 9620100 8000
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ELAINE JUAREZ

©91/18/2811 18:26 7879423958

Frank Family Vineyards

Waler Meter Readings

Month: November Year 2010

Dale: Leach Fwald| Daily Use | Comments

10/31/2010 8620100
11/1/2010 9622300 2700
11422010 9629400 7100
117372010 9635300 5600
11/4/2010 8841700 6400
11/5/2010 8648600 8900
11/6/2010 5654800 65200
11/7/2010 9658500] 3700
117812010 8665700 7200
11/9/2010 8670600 4900
11/10/2010 96768000 7400
14/11/2010 H684200 6200
11/12/2010 8689700 6500
11/13/2010 9692800 3100
11/14/2010 9897400 4800
11/15/2010 9700600 3200
11/16/2010 9706800 6000
14/17/2010 8713700 7100
11/18/2010 9721000 7300
1119/2010 §727100 6100

| 11/20/2010 9730100 3000

“_1!21 /2010 8733000 2000
1142272010 9737200 4200
11/23/2010 9742200 5000
11/24/2010 9747800 5700
11/25/2010 9750100 2200
11/26/2010 9752400 2300
11/27/2010 9753800 1400
11/28/2010 9754700 900
11/29/2010 9756400 1700
11/30/2010 97589200 2800
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ELAINE JUAREZ

91/03/201) B7:56 7879423956
Frank Family Vineyards
Water Meter Readings
Month: December Year, 2010
Date. Leach Fiald] Dally Use } Comments
113072010 9760200
12/172010 9761400 2200
12/2/2010 §763100 1700
121312010 8769700 5600
1214/2010 9771800 2900
12/5/2010 9774800, 3200
| 12/5/2010 | 9778400 3600
127712010 9782300 3800
12/8/2010 9786300 3000
12/9/2010 9767000 17060
12/10r2010 9788400 1400
12/11/2010 9780100 1700
1211212010 9791700 1600
12/13/2010 9794200 2500
12/1472010 8799200 5000
1211612019 9802500 3300
12/16/2010 | 9607100 4800
1211772010 8813800 6500
| 120182010 2816900 2300
12/192010 9820000 3100
12/20£2010 9825500 5500
12/21/2010 9831500 6000
12/22/2010 9836400 4900
121232010 9840400 4000
12/24/2010 8846700 6300
12/25/2010 9847800 1200
12/28/2010 9850100 2200
| 12/27/2010 | 9856700 6600
12/28/2010 9862500 5800
12/26/2010 £866800 4300
12/30/2010 9870000 4100
[12/3172010 ] 0872100 3200
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